
December 8, 2018 

CITY OF GOOSE CREEK 
BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS 

MEETING SCHEDULES & APPLICATION DEADLINES 
JANUARY 2019 – DECEMBER 2019 

Please visit the City Website at www.cityofgoosecreek.com for Agendas and Meeting Packet Information, or feel free 
to contact the Department of Planning and Zoning at (843)797-6220.  

 Daniel Moore, Interim Planning and Zoning Director ~ ext. 1112, email: dmoore@cityofgoosecreek.com
 Brenda Moneer, Planning and Zoning Technician ~ext. 1116, email: bmoneer@cityofgoosecreek.com

PLANNING COMMISSION 
Application deadline is 5:00 p.m. of the deadline date, to include fees paid, documents submitted, and application approval 
given by the Zoning Administrator. 

MEETING  
DATE 

MEETING  
DAY 

MEETING  
TIME 

MEETING  
PLACE 

APPLICATION  
DEADLINE 

January 7 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall December 1, 2018 - Friday 
February 5 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall January 4, 2018 - Friday 
March 5 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall February 1, 2018 – Friday 
April 2 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall March 1, 2018 – Friday 
May 7 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall March 29, 2018 – Friday 
June 4 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall May 3, 2018 – Friday 
July 2 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall May 31, 2018 – Friday 
August 6 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall July 5, 2018 – Friday 
September 3 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall August 2, 2018 – Friday 
October 1 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall August 30, 2018 – Friday 
November 5 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall October 4, 2018 – Friday 
December 3 Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall November 1, 2018 - Friday 

ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD 
i
Application deadline is 5:00 p.m. of the deadline date.

 For Major Applications, the project will need to be reviewed by staff, comments/corrections issued to the     
applicant/architect/engineer, and comments addressed/corrections made by the applicant/architect/engineer prior 

to submittal of the application on the deadline.     

ii Monday, January 21st, is Martin Luther King, Jr.’s birthday and is recognized as an official City holiday‐meeting Tuesday, January 22nd
iiiMonday, September 2nd, is Labor Day and is recognized as an official City holiday.  Submission Deadline: Tuesday, September 3rd

MEETING 
DATE 

MEETING  
DAY 

MEETING  
TIME 

MEETING  
PLACE 

APPLICATION  
DEADLINEi 

January 22ii Tuesday 6:30 P.M. City Hall January 1,  2019 Tuesday ii 
February 18 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall February 4, 2019Monday 
March 18 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall March 4, 2019 Monday 
April 15 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall April 1, 2019 Monday 
May 20 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall May 6, 2019 Monday 
June 17 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall June 3, 2019 Monday 
July 15 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall July 1, 2019 Monday 
August 19 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall August 5, 2019 Monday 
September 16 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall September 3, 2019 Tuesday iii 
October 21 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall October 7, 2019 Monday 
November 18 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall November 4, 2019 Monday 
December 16 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall December 2, 2019 Monday 




